Ideal for lighting windows, arches and corridors. The new profiler Dopo Lighting, made in aluminum,
it is IP65 and it has beam angle of 5 °. Suitable for installation on wall or floor. It includes support for
sloping ledge.
GENERAL DATA
Category Surface
Family Shinny
Finish [04] Anthracite
Location Outdoor
Installation Floor, Wall
Body material Aluminum
Diffuser material PMMA lenses
EAN 8433264111533
LIGHT SOURCES AND BEAMS
Sources LED SMD 2.5W max. 170lm 3000K CRI80
Total flux 110 lm
Energy efficiency G
Beam 5º - Direct symmetric
TECHNICAL DATA
Dimensions Length x Width x Height (mm): 155 x 90 x
56
IP IP65
Protection class Class I
Frequency 50/60 Hz
Input voltage 110-240V AC V
Total wattage 3 W
Output current 700 mA
Power factor 0.5
Lifetime 30,000 h
LED lifetime L 80
LED lifetime B 50
Cable outlets 2
Anchorage included Yes
NOTES
Support for inclined shelf included
95
SHINNY 951A-L3103A-04 Profiler SHINNY IP65 LED SMD 2.50W 170lm CRI80 3000K 5º
Anthracite
 1 / 1
Novolux Lighting S.L. www.novoluxlighting.com
C/Ramon Berenguer 8 (Pol. Ind. Can Vinyals)
08130 Santa Perpetua de Mogoda, Barcelona, Spain
ESPAÑA-PORTUGAL +34 93 274 52 52 info@novoluxlighting.com
EXPORT +34 93 516 20 05 export@novoluxlighting.com
FRANCE 0800 918 906 france@novoluxlighting.com
We reserve the right to change product
specifications
10/18/2022 14:48:53